

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

CIVIL REVISION PETITION No.1751 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	21.11.2025	<u>NJS, J</u> <u>C.R.P. No.1751 of 2025</u> List the matter on 28.11.2025, to enable the learned counsel on both sides to place the latest case-law on the subject. <i>vasu</i> <u>NJS, J</u>	